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SHE CELLPACK

Electrical Products

Heat shrinkable wall duct
for cables

Universally suitable for insertion of all types of cables
and conduits through building walls.

Product description

Article name SHE 95-54

Article number 145614

Notes For very thick walls two wall ducts may be joined together.

Optional accessory Centring aid KZ (see Accessories)
Putty/sealing compound LG, Universal sealing compound DUCT SEAL (see
Accessories)

Characteristics Applications

Wide conductor and cross-section range Mechanical protection for cables and conduits routed

Extension possible through walls

Sealant-coated on the inside

Resistant to alkaline earth elements
Stabilized against UV rays

Free from paint-wetting inhibiting substances
Halogen-free

100 % waterproof

Longitudinally watertight up to 1.0 bar

High mechanical strength
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Technical data

Article name

Article number

Length L

Inner diameter before shrinking (mm)
Inner diameter after shrinking (mm)
Wall thickness max

Wall breakthrough

Diameter cable min

Diameter cable max

SHE 95-54
145614
800 mm
115 mm
35 mm
500 mm
140 mm
54 mm

95 mm
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Logistics data

Article name
Article number
Delivery scope

Shelf life description
Country of origin
Customs tariff number
EAN/GTIN

Packaging data

Alternative unit of measure
Base quantity

Base unit of measure
Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

SHE 95-54

145614

Wall duct

Assembly instructions
Unlimited shelf life

Malaysia

39173900
4010311005324

Bag1 Carton
1 20
Piece Piece
825 795
130 395
130 840
1.332 26.64
1.332 26.94
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Pal. OW
60
Piece
1200
800
1000
79.92
98.12

Technical Data Sheet

Electrical Products 02/2024



